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dekarahuldk@gmail.com
chinteynuyashree@gmail.com
cshreya981@gmail.com
parthabarua30@gmail.com
mayurideka204@gmail.com
smaranikagogoi@gmail.com

sarmeeborah@gmail.com

Department & Semester

15 responses

0
Communication and journalis... ELT 3rd Semester English Language Teaching,... Linguistics 3rd S

Department of Communicatio... ELT Dept, 3rd Sem LELT Dept. ; 3rd Semester
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@ up-to-date
@ quite up-to-date
@ not relevant at all

. @ don't know

2) Do you think that the course enhances your scope for employability?

15 responses

® yes
@ to alarge extent

@ needs experts' / prospective employer:
advice

@® notatall
@ don't know
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w Tiexioie

@ fairly flexible
@ not very flexible
@ very rigid

@ don't know

4) Does the course being undertaken by you reflect the needs and aspirations of the
society?

15 responses

® Yes
@ to alarge extent
@ needs major revamp

@® notatall
@ don't know
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@ very adequate
@ quite adequate
@ average

@ not adequate
@ don't know

6) Do you think that the delivery of the course / programme would have been much
better, had there been a strong industry-academia collaboration?

15 responses

@ yes
@ to alarge extent

@ no, it would have been a wastage of
time and effort

@ yes, but the existing semester system
may not allow adequate course
coverage

@ don't know
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13 responses

@ yes
@ to a large extent
@ no, it would have been a wastage of

time and effort
@ yes, but the existing semester system

may not allow adequate interaction /
activities
@ don't know

8) Do the research activities carried out in the Department motivate you to opt for a
career in teaching, research or entrepreneurship?

14 responses

@ yes
@ to alarge extent

@ would like to see more innovative and
productive activities with a deeper
social impact

@ don't know
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6 (
40%)

4
2

1(6.7%) 2 (13.

3%)

0(c|)%) 0(?%) 0(?%) 0(c|)%) 0(c|)%) 0((?%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10) How regular and punctual were the teachers ?

14 responses

@ very regular and punctual
@ fairly regular and punctual
@ not very regular

. @ quite irregular
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@ very often

@ sometimes

@ never

@ not applicable in most of the cases

12) Did the teachers complete the assigned course?

15 responses

@ all of them completed

@ most of them completed

@ only a few of them completed
@ none of them completed
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@ Very emectively In most oT tne cases
@ quite satisfactorily in most of the cases

@ requires improvement in most of the
cases

@ ineffective

14) Do you think that the teachers possess adequate knowledge on the subject being
taught as well as the required skills to make teaching effortless and meaningful?

15 responses

@ exceptional

@ satisfactory

@ average

@ not satisfactory
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15 responses

@ exceptional

® good
@ satisfactory

@ poor

16) Do you feel that you are treated in a dignified way while interacting with majority
of the teachers of the Department?

14 responses

® always

@ frequently
@ sometimes
@ rarely
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W exceptuonal

® good
@ average

. @ poor

18) In order to protect the environment, in what ways can Gauhati University
intervene?

Il 1. making all existing solar... Il 2. getting filament and CFL... [ 3. waste management thro...
10

through immediate intervention of the through Academic Departments by through student participatior
GU administration by
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Il 1. more numbers of peer revi...

Il 2. more meaningful collabor...

by ensuring

@ B : @

[0 3. work leading to a patent
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No
None

There should be extra councelling sessions where professors should guide the students in
accordance to the student's high points and the type of career they should or can choose. This will
help in building a good students and professors relationship, and will boost the placement cell in
future.

No. Not at all
Excursion, smart class, audiolingualism
More field work tasks

| can't think any innovative way. The ways that are used are enough for a more effective evaluation of
the learning process.

21) What is your opinion on the quality of the questions asked to evaluate your
learning?

15 responses

Very appropriate —6 (40%)
Quite appropriate —9 (60%)
Not very appropriate [—0 (0%)

Not appropriate [—0 (0%)

13 0of 18 17-01-2021, 15:52



SSS 1812 _ELT - Google Forms https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cXZ_QC2sqY W3-76tIRMSpMy4IXzc...

B @ > : @

Questions  Responses 15

Yes 5 (33.3%)

No 11 (73.3%)

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

23) Do you think that the programme you are pursuing is going to help you in the
career that you would like to choose?

15 responses

Yes 13 (86.7%)

3 (20%)

o
()]
-_—
o

15
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6
4
3 (
2 20%)
1(6.7%) 16.7%) AL
3%)
0 (0%) 0(0%)  0(0%) 0 (0%)
0 I I I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

25) How would you rank the leadership of your institution in terms of vision and
delivery on a scale of 107

15 responses

3
2
2 (13.
3%)
! 1 (6.
7%)
0
7 8 9
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3(
20%)
2
! 1 (6.
7%)
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
27) Overall, how would you rank your institution on a scale of 10?
15 responses
4 4 (26.
7%)
3
2
1
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%)
0

1 2 3 4 5 6
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The poor response of the University officials/malfunctioning of university website
We need a proper signboard for the department

Should improve in the sector of placements.

It's quite simple in study factor, should start the practical practice of the course

The department I'm into caters to most of our needs. The faculty members are very coordinating and
there is a sense of belongingness in our dept.

| am fine with our department.

If career counseling on the fields we have chosen is delivered to us, it would be even better. So as we
can know our options in the chosen field.

| am satisfied with all the activities of our department.

29) Do you think that the teaching, learning, and evaluation process has been
impacted by the pandemic?

15 responses

® No

@ VYes, all three are impacted to a
significant extent

@ Yes, but only evaluation is impacted

@ VYes, but only teaching-learning is
impacted
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yes —14 (93.3

no 1(6.7%)
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